

6th on 1/2 m

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- chovauli panchayat					
bhandu to purab machakra					
dubey talu.					
Agency :- M/s Ranchordev Construction.					
Kaphdewra Bagra.					
Agg. no - 14 MMGSY/SBA/2020-21					
date - 09. 06. 2020 .					
date of Completion - 08. 06. 2021					
Actual date of Completion :- 30. 03. 2022					
Measurement - nil					

Sharma
22/11/22
SE

25/01/23
KS

Abstract of Cost

- ① Providing & fixing work
benchmark pillar
Qty vide TMB Page no - 44
and item no - 1
2.045
2.045 km @ 3859.05/km 7892/-
- ② Reference pillar.
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45
and item no - 2
2.045 km @ 1788.80/km 3658/-
- ③ clearing & grubbing of
road land.
Qty vide TMB Page no - 45
and item no - 3
1.4315 ha @ 51133.78/ha 73198

Continuation

Rs. 84748/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Excavation of roadway in soft using manual means					
Qty vide TMB page no - 45 and item no - 4.					
190.74 m ³ @ R. 74.16/m ³ to					14145/-
5. Construction of Embankment for 1000 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 46 and item no - 5					
961.69 m ³ @ R. 175.22/m ³ to					168508/-
6. Construction of Embankment for 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 46 and item no - 6					
1206.40 m ³ @ R. 141.14/m ³ to					170271/-
7. Construction of GSB by providing well graded material					
Qty vide TMB page no - 46 and item no - 7					
671.4052 m ³ @ R. 3554.17/m ³ to					2386288/-
8. Providing laying spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr III in					
Qty vide TMB page no - 46 and item no - 8					
367.9313 m ³ @ R. 4317.52/m ³ to					158855/-
9. Construction of GSB by providing well graded material in PCC					
Qty vide TMB page no - 46 item 9					
61.270 m ³ @ R. 3554.17/m ³ to					217764/-
Continuation					
B/L					4630275/-

Rs. 4630275/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 14 Providing; laying, spreading and compacting stone granular concrete WBM Cr-III 1m PCC Qty vide TMB page no- 47 and item no- 10 213.2438 m^3 $@ \text{Rs. } 4317.52/\text{m}^3$ — Rs. 920681/-					
11 10 Providing and laying of Primer Coat (SS-1) Qty vide TMB page no- 48 and item no- 18 $4950.75 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 44.45/\text{m}^2$ — Rs. 220061/-					
12 11 Providing and applying of tack coat (RS-1) Qty vide TMB page no- 48 and item no- 19 $4950.75 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 15.12/\text{m}^2$ — Rs. 74855/-					
13 12 Providing, laying rolling of close graded premix Qty vide TMB page no- 49 and item no- 20 $4950.75 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs. } 234.66/\text{m}^2$ — Rs. 1161743/-					
14 15 Construction of Un-reinforced PCC Pavement. Qty vide TMB page no- 48 and item no- 17 $456.024 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 7519.22/\text{m}^3$ — Rs. 3428945/- Rs. 10436560/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide TMB page no - 49					
and item no - 21					
1176.29 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ - Rs.					208039/-
(16/16) Km stone					
Qty vide TMB page no - 49					
and item no - 22					
1 nos @ Rs. 2375.38/each - Rs.					2375/-
(17/17) 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB page no - 49					
and item no - 23					
8 nos @ Rs. 623.7/each - Rs.					4990/-
(18/18) Boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMB page no - 49					
and item no - 24					
80 nos @ Rs. 494.63/each - Rs.					39570/-
19. 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB page no - 49					
and item no - 25					
4 nos @ Rs. 4999.81/each - Rs.					19999/-
20. 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB page no - 50					
and item no - 26					
2 nos @ Rs. 5497.53/each - Rs.					10995/-
21. 600 mm/450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB page no - 50					
and item no - 27					
2 nos @ Rs. 4869.61/each - Rs.					9739/-
				Rs.	10732267/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Providing and laying of hot applied mastic Qty vide TMB page no - 50 and item no - 28					
259 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs. 190479/-					
(23) Providing and laying of hot applied mastic Qty vide TMB page no - 50 and item no - 29					
150 m ² @ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs. 110316/-					
24. Planting of trees by the head side Avenue tree. Qty vide TMB page no - 50 and item no - 30					
132 nos @ Rs. 819.92/each Rs. 108229/-					
25. Providing and fixing of typical M.C.S.Y information sign board. Qty vide TMB page no - 47 and item no - 11					
6 nos @ Rs. 11003.64/each Rs. 66022/-					
26. E/W in excavation for foundation of structure. Qty vide TMB page no - 47 and item no - 12					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ Rs. 8436/-					
27. Providing M-15 grade concrete as leveling course Qty vide TMB page no - 47 item 13					
5.692 m ³ @ Rs. 5953.55/m ³ Rs. 33886/- Continuation Rs. 11249635/-					

